
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed
Amount of Claim 

Admitted

Nature of 

Claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

Security 

Interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

Related 

Party

% of 

Voting 

Share in 

COC

1 Axis Bank Limited 27/02/2019 1,26,25,94,681         1,26,25,94,681       Secured 0 0 No 9.50          0 0 -                           0

2 Piramal Enterprises Limited 27/02/2019 2,68,39,66,624         2,68,39,66,624       Secured 0 0 No 20.19       0 0 -                           0

3

Ziasess Ventures Limited 

26/02/2019 40,91,81,567.00      0 Secured 0 0 No -            0 0 40,91,81,567        0

Rejected on the basis 

order

4 Three C Shelter 27/05/2019 2,22,84,80,539.00 0 Secured 0 0 No -            0 0 2,22,84,80,539    0 Related party transfer

5 Three C Project 27/05/2019 1,18,00,000.00 0 Secured 0 0 No -            0 0 1,18,00,000          0 Related party transfer

TOTAL 6,59,60,23,411        3,94,65,61,305       29.69       2,64,94,62,106    

Remarks, if any

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Boulevard Projects Private Limited,  Date of Commencement of CIRP: 08/02/2019,  List of Creditors as on: 22/04/2025

List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

S. No Name of Creditors

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be 

setoff

Amount of claim 

not admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification


